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THE TRUSTED CHOICE FOR
STAINLESS DURABILITY

Choose Jindal Stainless, The True Mark of Quality



India’s leading stainless steel manufacturer, Jindal Stainless, achieved a
consolidated annual turnover of INR 38,562 crore (USD 4.7 billion) in FY24.
The company is expanding its facilities to reach 4.2 million tonnes of annual
melt capacity by 2026. Jindal Stainless operates 16 manufacturing and
processing facilities across India, Spain, and Indonesia, with a global
network of 12 locations as of March 2024.

Jindal Stainless remains focused on a greener, sustainable future, fuelled by
environmental responsibility. The company manufactures stainless steel
using scrap in an electric arc furnace, which which plays a role in lowering

greenhouse gas emissions and enables recyclability with no reduction in

quality. The company aims to reduce carbon emission intensity by 50% well
before FY35 and achieve Net Zero by 2050.




SS GRADES & FINISHES

Grades Offered:

400 SERIES: 441/ 1.4509, 430

300 SERIES: 304/304L, 316 / 316L
200 SERIES: 204Cu, JT, J4, JSL AUS
Finishes Offered:

2B, BA, NO.4, No.8, Hairline, Moon Rock, Honey Comb, Macromatt, Box,
DOT Matrix, Linen, Leathergrain, CR Slipfree, HR Chequer, Scotch Brite,
Etched Finishes and PVD Process Coloured Finishes in Colours Gold , Rose
Gold, Champagne, Bronze.
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JINDAL STAINLESS

Contact Details

Chennai: Bengaluru: Hyderabad:
B. Rajesh Pandian Rahul Desai Debashish Das
99622 97111 99169 42236 94910 73529

Rajesh.pandian@jindalstainless.com rahul.desai@jindalstainless.com debashish.das@jindalstainless.com

Mumbai: Pune: Kolkata:
Anurag Agarwal Ravindra Yawle Vinit Agarwal
98332 14396 95610 94183 90733 52568

anurag.agarwal@jindalstainless.com ravindra.yawle@jindalstainless.com vinit.agrawal@jindalstainless.com

Delhi / Gurugram:

Vyom Sharma Ram Mhan Shrivatsav
98739 41781 99265 94211

vyom.sharma@jindalstainless.com rm.shrivastava@jindalstainless.com

www.jindalstainless.com




